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Which of the following issues is most important to you in the 2020 election?

N covip-19 pandemic 30% (70)
Racial inequality 14% (33)
I other 21% (50)
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Which of the following issues is most important to you in the 2020 election?

Overview
B covip-19 pandemic 30% (70)
Racial inequality 14% (33)
B other 21% (50)
Breakdowns
Gender
Responses broken down by the gender of the respondent. Currently, most public data only supports male, female, and unknown.
Female Male
_mic 31% (9) BN covip-19 pandemic 27% (13)
Racial inequality 24% (7) Racial inequality 10% (5)
B other 28% (8) B other 18% (9)
unknown
B covip-19 pandemic 31% (48)
Racial inequality 14% (21)
B other 21% (33)
Age Range
Responses broken down by age of the respondent. Respondents for whom age are unknown are not included in these breakdowns.
18-29 30-39
B Economy 0% B Economy 0%
503 1 205 1
50% (1) B other 20% (1)
40-49 50-59
N covip-19 pandemic 13% (1) N covip-19 pandemic 20% (3)
Racial inequality 13% (1) Racial inequality 20% (3)
60-69 70-79
I covip-19 pandemic 32% (7) B covip-19 pandemic 18% (2)
Racial inequality 9% (2) Racial inequality 18% (2)
B other 23% (5) B other 27% (3)
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